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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:36pm ET

AFC Conference

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Kollin bbq 19 9 0 0.679 9-1 13-3 3180.70 2913.15 1983.25

Bone Thugs and Skeletor 15 13 0 0.536 5-5 8-8 3120.40 2899.10 2057.75

KingTreeFiddy 13 15 0 0.464 6-4 9-7 2888.30 3039.75 1800.80

Daniel Vo 12 16 0 0.429 3-7 6-10 2865.00 3059.40 1793.35

Jacob Tran 11 17 0 0.393 4-6 6-10 3069.90 3278.85 1823.85

Chris x Dom 10 18 0 0.357 3-7 5-11 2699.40 3101.40 1716.95

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

KELLEN MONDA 20 8 0 0.714 8-2 14-2 3790.30 2964.20 2405.05

FinzCanez 17 11 0 0.607 5-5 8-8 3473.20 3199.25 2102.30

Catch these Shanahands 15 13 0 0.536 7-3 8-8 2938.50 3018.00 1969.70

Kelly Kapowski 15 13 0 0.536 3-7 7-9 3125.30 3213.85 1912.75

Phi Hoang 11 17 0 0.393 3-7 6-10 3030.70 3267.30 1895.80

Ian Lino 10 18 0 0.357 4-6 6-10 2777.30 3021.90 1789.15

Total Points
KELLEN MONDA 2405.05

FinzCanez 2102.30

Bone Thugs and Skeletor 2057.75

Kollin bbq 1983.25

Catch these Shanahands 1969.70

Kelly Kapowski 1912.75

Phi Hoang 1895.80

Jacob Tran 1823.85

KingTreeFiddy 1800.80

Daniel Vo 1793.35

Ian Lino 1789.15

Chris x Dom 1716.95
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NFC Conference

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Jimmy Ho 15 13 0 0.536 8-2 9-7 3048.60 3106.50 1921.45

GirthBrooks 14 14 0 0.500 4-6 7-9 3137.50 2877.25 1900.35

Ben Pham 13 15 0 0.464 5-5 8-8 2825.70 2869.20 1803.45

Long Bui 13 15 0 0.464 3-7 5-11 3174.80 3338.55 2021.80

Christian Dior 11 17 0 0.393 5-5 6-10 2755.10 3243.60 1806.15

Meatball 10 18 0 0.357 5-5 6-10 2828.50 3160.90 1751.75

South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Poison clan 21 7 0 0.750 6-4 12-4 3483.00 2985.55 2295.30

Uncle Tom 18 10 0 0.643 7-3 11-5 3572.40 3236.75 2275.90

Saquon Deez Nuts 18 10 0 0.643 5-5 10-6 3491.80 3079.65 2151.00

Bofa 15 13 0 0.536 6-4 9-7 3355.20 3166.95 2155.20

Alex Pham 12 16 0 0.429 4-6 8-8 3153.40 3184.05 1940.75

Icebox Kent 8 20 0 0.286 2-8 5-11 2619.40 3179.30 1655.60

Total Points
Poison clan 2295.30

Uncle Tom 2275.90

Bofa 2155.20

Saquon Deez Nuts 2151.00

Long Bui 2021.80

Alex Pham 1940.75

Jimmy Ho 1921.45

GirthBrooks 1900.35

Christian Dior 1806.15

Ben Pham 1803.45

Meatball 1751.75

Icebox Kent 1655.60
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